
COGNOME	NOME CINTURA SOCIETÀ PERCORSO PALLONCINO FONDAMENTALI TOTALE
TAFI	ANDREA VERDE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 33,78 78 65 75,44
BARBARO	GRETA	LUDOVICA GIALLA ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 33,37 76 66 75,26
CIONI	ALESSANDRO ARANCIONE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 34,9 76 69 75,2
PETRINI	LORENZO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 34,97 69 65 64,06
TORRE	ANNA VERDE Budokan	Portuali	Livorno 34,19 68 63 62,62
SANI	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 31,79 67 59 62,42
BANFI	AZZURRA ARANCIO MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 37,06 73 63 61,88
Parisi	Brando VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 37,56 72 58 54,88
D'arco	Mario ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 36,5 66 60 53
Fratini	Niccolò VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 36,85 66 56 48,3
Cioni	Damiano ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 32,68 62 50 46,64
Bartoli	Margherita GIALLA ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 36,78 63 56 45,44
DIRLAS	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 39,41 67 53 41,18
MASCIULLO	RAFFAELE GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 40,66 64 52 34,68
ZANIERI	LORENZO																 KARATE	BARBERINO 35,66 59 47 34,68
Bracali	Leonardo BIANCA OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 39,47 63 50 34,06
CALAMAI		DIEGO ARANCIO Athena	Scandicci 46,31 72 51 30,38
GRASSO	RAFFAELE GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 48,56 67 60 29,88
DE	FRANCESCO	CLELIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 46,06 65 54 26,88
RIVA	NERI	MATTIA GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 44,97 63 52 25,06
BARTOLUCCI	JOELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 45,28 62 50 21,44
CONSUMI	SARA BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 43,19 62 45 20,62
VIVIANO	GABRIELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 48,06 66 50 19,88
CARPINI	ZENO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 49,18 63 55 19,64
MORDINI	ALESSANDRO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 43,35 59 45 17,3
BAJELI	LIVIA GIALLA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 54,09 61 61 13,82
DE	MEO	MARCO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 30,35 74 13,3
DESTRO	RICCARDO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 50,82 56 53 7,36
ROGAZIONE	GIORGIA BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 30,9 69 7,2
PICCHIOTTI	DIEGO BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 54,12 59 55 5,76
Palchetti	Brando	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 51,1 59 48 4,8
ROSSI	LAURA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 38,25 76 -0,5
RIGLIONE	ALESSIA																 KARATE	BARBERINO 52,29 57 46 -1,58
CIAMPI	NICCOLO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 56,41 58 48 -6,82
Bettarini	Samuele AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58,62 60 45 -12,24
Passa	Gianmarco AKS	SESTO	F.NO 57,16 54 45 -15,32
Jiang	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 60 58 45 -17
ECLIZIETTA	VICTOR ARANCIONE Budokan	Montelupo 43,68 68 -19,36
CALIPAR	ALEXANDRU BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 45 67 -23
PILEA	SEBASTIAN GIALLA Budokan	Montelupo 47,03 67 -27,06
MALENTRACCA	LARIS											 KARATE	BARBERINO 47,23 57 -37,46
HASSAN	MANUE4L															 KARATE	BARBERINO 49,81 57 -42,62
Avietti	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 74,56 55 47 -47,12
MARTONE	ENZO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 52,59 58 -47,18
BARACCHI	GIORGIO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 56,38 59 -53,76
GONNELLI	SAMUELE														 KARATE	BARBERINO 57,28 55 -59,56
TATTI	AURORA																				 KARATE	BARBERINO 61 53 -69
DE	FRANCESCO	GIUlIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 87,72 53 48 -74,44
ANASTASIO	FRANCESCO GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 88,69 53 45 -79,38
Bianculli	Raoul AKS	SESTO	F.NO 83,25 52 -114,5



COGNOME	NOME CINTURA SOCIETÀ FONDAMENTALI
CIONI	ALESSANDRO ARANCIONE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 69
BARBARO	GRETA	LUDOVICA GIALLA ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 66
TAFI	ANDREA VERDE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 65
PETRINI	LORENZO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 65
BANFI	AZZURRA ARANCIO MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 63
TORRE	ANNA VERDE Budokan	Portuali	Livorno 63
BAJELI	LIVIA GIALLA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 61
GRASSO	RAFFAELE GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 60
D'arco	Mario ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 60
SANI	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 59
Parisi	Brando VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 58
Fratini	Niccolò VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 56
Bartoli	Margherita GIALLA ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 56
CARPINI	ZENO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 55
PICCHIOTTI	DIEGO BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 55
DE	FRANCESCO	CLELIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 54
DIRLAS	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 53
DESTRO	RICCARDO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 53
MASCIULLO	RAFFAELE GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 52
RIVA	NERI	MATTIA GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 52
CALAMAI		DIEGO ARANCIO Athena	Scandicci 51
VIVIANO	GABRIELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 50
Bracali	Leonardo BIANCA OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 50
Cioni	Damiano ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 50
BARTOLUCCI	JOELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 50
Palchetti	Brando	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 48
CIAMPI	NICCOLO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 48
DE	FRANCESCO	GIUlIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 48
ZANIERI	LORENZO																 KARATE	BARBERINO 47
Avietti	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 47
RIGLIONE	ALESSIA																 KARATE	BARBERINO 46
CONSUMI	SARA BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
Bettarini	Samuele AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
MORDINI	ALESSANDRO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
Jiang	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
Passa	Gianmarco AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
ANASTASIO	FRANCESCO GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 45
ROSSI	LAURA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO
DE	MEO	MARCO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO
ROGAZIONE	GIORGIA BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo
ECLIZIETTA	VICTOR ARANCIONE Budokan	Montelupo
CALIPAR	ALEXANDRU BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo
PILEA	SEBASTIAN GIALLA Budokan	Montelupo
BARACCHI	GIORGIO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo
MARTONE	ENZO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo
MALENTRACCA	LARIS											 KARATE	BARBERINO
HASSAN	MANUE4L															 KARATE	BARBERINO
GONNELLI	SAMUELE														 KARATE	BARBERINO
TATTI	AURORA																				 KARATE	BARBERINO
Bianculli	Raoul AKS	SESTO	F.NO



COGNOME	NOME CINTURA SOCIETÀ PALLONCINO
TAFI	ANDREA VERDE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 78
BARBARO	GRETA	LUDOVICA GIALLA ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 76
CIONI	ALESSANDRO ARANCIONE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 76
ROSSI	LAURA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 76
DE	MEO	MARCO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 74
BANFI	AZZURRA ARANCIO MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 73
Parisi	Brando VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 72
CALAMAI		DIEGO ARANCIO Athena	Scandicci 72
ROGAZIONE	GIORGIA BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 69
PETRINI	LORENZO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 69
TORRE	ANNA VERDE Budokan	Portuali	Livorno 68
ECLIZIETTA	VICTOR ARANCIONE Budokan	Montelupo 68
SANI	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 67
DIRLAS	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 67
CALIPAR	ALEXANDRU BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 67
PILEA	SEBASTIAN GIALLA Budokan	Montelupo 67
GRASSO	RAFFAELE GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 67
D'arco	Mario ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 66
Fratini	Niccolò VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 66
VIVIANO	GABRIELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 66
DE	FRANCESCO	CLELIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 65
MASCIULLO	RAFFAELE GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 64
Bartoli	Margherita GIALLA ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 63
Bracali	Leonardo BIANCA OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 63
RIVA	NERI	MATTIA GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 63
CARPINI	ZENO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 63
Cioni	Damiano ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 62
CONSUMI	SARA BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 62
BARTOLUCCI	JOELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 62
BAJELI	LIVIA GIALLA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 61
Bettarini	Samuele AKS	SESTO	F.NO 60
ZANIERI	LORENZO																 KARATE	BARBERINO 59
MORDINI	ALESSANDRO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 59
Palchetti	Brando	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 59
PICCHIOTTI	DIEGO BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 59
BARACCHI	GIORGIO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 59
MARTONE	ENZO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 58
CIAMPI	NICCOLO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58
Jiang	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58
MALENTRACCA	LARIS											 KARATE	BARBERINO 57
HASSAN	MANUE4L															 KARATE	BARBERINO 57
RIGLIONE	ALESSIA																 KARATE	BARBERINO 57
DESTRO	RICCARDO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 56
GONNELLI	SAMUELE														 KARATE	BARBERINO 55
Avietti	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 55
Passa	Gianmarco AKS	SESTO	F.NO 54
TATTI	AURORA																				 KARATE	BARBERINO 53
DE	FRANCESCO	GIUlIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 53
ANASTASIO	FRANCESCO GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 53
Bianculli	Raoul AKS	SESTO	F.NO 52



COGNOME	NOME CINTURA SOCIETÀ PERCORSO
DE	MEO	MARCO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 30,35
ROGAZIONE	GIORGIA BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 30,9
SANI	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 31,79
Cioni	Damiano ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 32,68
BARBARO	GRETA	LUDOVICA GIALLA ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 33,37
TAFI	ANDREA VERDE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 33,78
TORRE	ANNA VERDE Budokan	Portuali	Livorno 34,19
CIONI	ALESSANDRO ARANCIONE ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 34,9
PETRINI	LORENZO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 34,97
ZANIERI	LORENZO																 KARATE	BARBERINO 35,66
D'arco	Mario ARANCIO OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 36,5
Bartoli	Margherita GIALLA ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 36,78
Fratini	Niccolò VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 36,85
BANFI	AZZURRA ARANCIO MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 37,06
Parisi	Brando VERDE ETRURIA	KARATE	FIRENZE 37,56
ROSSI	LAURA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 38,25
DIRLAS	LEONARDO GIALLA Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 39,41
Bracali	Leonardo BIANCA OMNISPORT	GAMBASSI 39,47
MASCIULLO	RAFFAELE GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 40,66
CONSUMI	SARA BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 43,19
MORDINI	ALESSANDRO BIANCA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 43,35
ECLIZIETTA	VICTOR ARANCIONE Budokan	Montelupo 43,68
RIVA	NERI	MATTIA GIALLA Athena	Scandicci 44,97
CALIPAR	ALEXANDRU BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 45
BARTOLUCCI	JOELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 45,28
DE	FRANCESCO	CLELIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 46,06
CALAMAI		DIEGO ARANCIO Athena	Scandicci 46,31
PILEA	SEBASTIAN GIALLA Budokan	Montelupo 47,03
MALENTRACCA	LARIS											 KARATE	BARBERINO 47,23
VIVIANO	GABRIELE BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 48,06
GRASSO	RAFFAELE GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 48,56
CARPINI	ZENO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 49,18
HASSAN	MANUE4L															 KARATE	BARBERINO 49,81
DESTRO	RICCARDO GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 50,82
Palchetti	Brando	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 51,1
RIGLIONE	ALESSIA																 KARATE	BARBERINO 52,29
MARTONE	ENZO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 52,59
BAJELI	LIVIA GIALLA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 54,09
PICCHIOTTI	DIEGO BIANCA MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 54,12
BARACCHI	GIORGIO BIANCA Budokan	Montelupo 56,38
CIAMPI	NICCOLO BIANCA/GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 56,41
Passa	Gianmarco AKS	SESTO	F.NO 57,16
GONNELLI	SAMUELE														 KARATE	BARBERINO 57,28
Bettarini	Samuele AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58,62
Jiang	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 60
TATTI	AURORA																				 KARATE	BARBERINO 61
Avietti	Matteo	 AKS	SESTO	F.NO 74,56
Bianculli	Raoul AKS	SESTO	F.NO 83,25
DE	FRANCESCO	GIUlIA GIALLA ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 87,72
ANASTASIO	FRANCESCO GIALLA AKS	SESTO	F.NO 88,69
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